21.Schiessegg-Schiessen 2024
Bezirksschitzen Schlatt-Haslen

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

09.05.2024 - 31.05.2024

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Clanx, Schutzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Ried, Infanterieschiitzenverein

Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Hub-Hard, Schiitzenverein

Briilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen
Thunbachtal, Schiitzen

Urnésch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Appenzell, Schiitzenverein

Wildhaus, Militarschiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militdrschiitzen
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlenbaum
Eichberg, Feldschiitzen

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Herisau, Schiitzenverein

Bazenheid, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren, Schiitzenverein
Hinterforst, Schiitzengesellschaft

Vereine ausser Konkurrenz:

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
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Total Preis
95.305
94.693
94.686
94.530
94.440
94.270
93.828
93.375
92.923
92.594
92.432
91.577
91.470
91.242
91.212
91.166
91.060
91.018
90.960
90.957
90.186
90.170
90.105
89.548
89.120
88.670
88.642
88.125
87.977
87.516
86.927
86.315
86.166
86.125
85.480
84.842
84.370
84.046
82.774

Total
93.061
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21.Schiessegg-Schiessen 2024 Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Bezirksschutzen Schlatt-Haslen 09.05.2024 - 31.05.2024

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein 1 11 12
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein 1 11 12
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 1 11 12
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein 2 9 10
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein Ramschw; 1 8 12
Reute, Feldschiitzen 3 7 8
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenverein 3 7 8
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 6 10
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 6 12
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 1 6 12
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein 2 5 10
Bottighofen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 4 5 6
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 3 5 8
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein 3 4 8
Biihler, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 4 4 6
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen 4 4 6
Amden, Schiitzen 1 4 12
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 4 10
Marbach SG, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 4 4 6
Buchs-Rifis, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 3 12
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischutzen 1 3 12
Gossau, Sportschiitzen 4 3 6
Dottingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 3 10
Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein 3 3 8
Lichtensteig, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 3 8
Liichingen, Schutzengesellschaft 4 3 6
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 3 8
Untereggen, Militarschiitzenverein 3 2 8
Elgg, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 2 12
Schoénenberg, Feldschiitzenverein 2 2 10
Riedern, Militarschiessverein 4 2 6
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 2 2 10
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 3 2 8
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein 4 2 6
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 2 10
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein 3 2 8
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein 4 2 6
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein 2 2 10
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 2 1 10
Krummbach-Hemberg, Sportschiitzen 3 1 8
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 4 1 6
Dégerlen, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
Herisau-Sége, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Uznach, Schiitzenverein 4 1 6
Speer-Laad, Militarschiitzenverein 2 1 10
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Stein, Schiitzenverein 4 1 6
Seewen SZ, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 1 12
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft 4 1 6
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